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Punktów 
[gram] 

Punkty 
karne 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

1 SENSAS CHALLENGE Maćkowiak Dominik I 26 8 895   1,0 

2 SENSAS CHALLENGE Pospiszył Adrian I 25 7 720   2,0 

3 SENSAS CHALLENGE Mikołajczak Sławomir I 24 6 715   3,0 

4 SENSAS CHALLENGE Maryjowski Adam I 23 6 325   4,0 

5 SENSAS CHALLENGE Lipiecki Grzegorz I 27 6 260   5,0 

6 SENSAS CHALLENGE Tyma Nikodem I 28 6 135   6,0 

7 SENSAS CHALLENGE Mirowski Mirek I 22 5 135   7,0 

8 SENSAS CHALLENGE Czarnecki Paweł I 30 3 740   8,0 

9 SENSAS CHALLENGE Pietrzak Daniel  I 21 3 735   9,0 

10 SENSAS CHALLENGE Kwiatek Krzysztof I 20 3 255   10,0 

11 SENSAS CHALLENGE Szewczyk Piotr I 29 3 245   11,0 
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1 SENSAS CHALLENGE Tomczak Sławomir I 7 13 850   1,0 

2 SENSAS CHALLENGE Starosta Bbartłoiej I 11 8 500   2,0 

3 SENSAS CHALLENGE Dyjecki Piotr I 12 7 965   3,0 

4 SENSAS CHALLENGE Mikołajczak Marcin I 9 6 815   4,0 

5 SENSAS CHALLENGE Grzyb Robert I 14 6 330   5,0 

6 SENSAS CHALLENGE Starosta Dariusz I 8 6 005   6,0 

7 SENSAS CHALLENGE Dydymski Mateusz I 16 5 970   7,0 

8 SENSAS CHALLENGE Borowiec Bartosz I 13 5 575   8,0 

9 SENSAS CHALLENGE Rybiński Sebastian I 17 5 490   9,0 

10 SENSAS CHALLENGE Grzyb Adam I 10 4 830   10,0 

11 SENSAS CHALLENGE Weiss Symeon I 15 4 025   11,0 
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1 SENSAS CHALLENGE Pamięta Jakub I 56 9 030   1,0 

2 SENSAS CHALLENGE Groński Rafał I 55 8 770   2,0 

3 SENSAS CHALLENGE Paprocki Jędrzej I 50 8 365   3,0 

4 SENSAS CHALLENGE Gabiś  Marcin I 53 8 115   4,0 

5 SENSAS CHALLENGE Kowalczyk Aleksander I 48 7 615   5,0 

6 SENSAS CHALLENGE Jagodziński Paweł  I 54 7 575   6,0 

7 SENSAS CHALLENGE Chirowski Sylwester I 57 6 000   7,0 

8 SENSAS CHALLENGE Ćwiąkała Michał I 52 5 895   8,0 

9 SENSAS CHALLENGE Maciejewski Bartosz I 51 2 405   9,0 

10 SENSAS CHALLENGE Osses Damian I 49 2 375   10,0 
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1 SENSAS CHALLENGE Woszczak Łukasz  I 33 6 005   1,0 

2 SENSAS CHALLENGE Sularz Adam I 35 5 745   2,0 

3 SENSAS CHALLENGE Przybylski Tomasz I 41 5 285   3,0 

4 SENSAS CHALLENGE Duda Zbigniew I 37 4 640   4,0 

5 SENSAS CHALLENGE Dudek Mikołaj I 38 4 135   5,0 

6 SENSAS CHALLENGE Golon Michael I 40 3 830   6,0 

7 SENSAS CHALLENGE Janeczko Łukasz I 34 3 740   7,0 

8 SENSAS CHALLENGE Baum Dawid I 32 3 355   8,0 

9 SENSAS CHALLENGE Rorat Zbigniew  I 36 3 040   9,0 

10 SENSAS CHALLENGE Brachaczek Rafał I 39 2 625   10,0 



Klasyfikacja indywidualna 

 

L.p. Klub, Koło P.Z.W. Nazwisko i Imię 
Status 
zawod- 

nika 

sektor 
stanow. 

Wynik w sektorze 
Zajęte 

miejsce 
Punktów Miejsce 

1 
SENSAS 
CHALLENGE 

Tomczak Sławomir I A 7 13 850 1,0 1 

2 
SENSAS 
CHALLENGE 

Pamięta Jakub I D 56 9 030 1,0 2 

3 
SENSAS 
CHALLENGE 

Maćkowiak Dominik I B 26 8 895 1,0 3 

4 SENSAS CHALLENGE Woszczak Łukasz  I C 33 6 005 1,0 4 

5 SENSAS CHALLENGE Groński Rafał I D 55 8 770 2,0 5 

6 SENSAS CHALLENGE Starosta Bbartłoiej I A 11 8 500 2,0 6 

7 SENSAS CHALLENGE Pospiszył Adrian I B 25 7 720 2,0 7 

8 SENSAS CHALLENGE Sularz Adam I C 35 5 745 2,0 8 

9 SENSAS CHALLENGE Paprocki Jędrzej I D 50 8 365 3,0 9 

10 SENSAS CHALLENGE Dyjecki Piotr I A 12 7 965 3,0 10 

11 SENSAS CHALLENGE Mikołajczak Sławomir I B 24 6 715 3,0 11 

12 SENSAS CHALLENGE Przybylski Tomasz I C 41 5 285 3,0 12 

13 SENSAS CHALLENGE Gabiś  Marcin I D 53 8 115 4,0 13 

14 SENSAS CHALLENGE Mikołajczak Marcin I A 9 6 815 4,0 14 

15 SENSAS CHALLENGE Maryjowski Adam I B 23 6 325 4,0 15 

16 SENSAS CHALLENGE Duda Zbigniew I C 37 4 640 4,0 16 

17 SENSAS CHALLENGE Kowalczyk Aleksander I D 48 7 615 5,0 17 

18 SENSAS CHALLENGE Grzyb Robert I A 14 6 330 5,0 18 

19 SENSAS CHALLENGE Lipiecki Grzegorz I B 27 6 260 5,0 19 

20 SENSAS CHALLENGE Dudek Mikołaj I C 38 4 135 5,0 20 

21 SENSAS CHALLENGE Jagodziński Paweł  I D 54 7 575 6,0 21 

22 SENSAS CHALLENGE Tyma Nikodem I B 28 6 135 6,0 22 

23 SENSAS CHALLENGE Starosta Dariusz I A 8 6 005 6,0 23 

24 SENSAS CHALLENGE Golon Michael I C 40 3 830 6,0 24 

25 SENSAS CHALLENGE Chirowski Sylwester I D 57 6 000 7,0 25 

26 SENSAS CHALLENGE Dydymski Mateusz I A 16 5 970 7,0 26 

27 SENSAS CHALLENGE Mirowski Mirek I B 22 5 135 7,0 27 



28 SENSAS CHALLENGE Janeczko Łukasz I C 34 3 740 7,0 28 

29 SENSAS CHALLENGE Ćwiąkała Michał I D 52 5 895 8,0 29 

30 SENSAS CHALLENGE Borowiec Bartosz I A 13 5 575 8,0 30 

31 SENSAS CHALLENGE Czarnecki Paweł I B 30 3 740 8,0 31 

32 SENSAS CHALLENGE Baum Dawid I C 32 3 355 8,0 32 

33 SENSAS CHALLENGE Rybiński Sebastian I A 17 5 490 9,0 33 

34 SENSAS CHALLENGE Pietrzak Daniel  I B 21 3 735 9,0 34 

35 SENSAS CHALLENGE Rorat Zbigniew  I C 36 3 040 9,0 35 

36 SENSAS CHALLENGE Maciejewski Bartosz I D 51 2 405 9,0 36 

37 SENSAS CHALLENGE Grzyb Adam I A 10 4 830 10,0 37 

38 SENSAS CHALLENGE Kwiatek Krzysztof I B 20 3 255 10,0 38 

39 SENSAS CHALLENGE Brachaczek Rafał I C 39 2 625 10,0 39 

40 SENSAS CHALLENGE Osses Damian I D 49 2 375 10,0 40 

41 SENSAS CHALLENGE Weiss Symeon I A 15 4 025 11,0 41 

42 SENSAS CHALLENGE Szewczyk Piotr I B 29 3 245 11,0 42 

 


